2\ Faculty of Arts

) University of Jaffna,
7/ Srilankd

UNIVERSITY OF
@ LEICESTER

Cordially invites

Prof. / Dr./ Rev./ Mr./ Ms

to the inaugural session of the

INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM

RETHINKING HERITAGE -

CONFLICTs RECONCILIATION & AGENCY

~

-~

On the 24th & 25th of January 2025
At the Jaffna Cultural Centre
Admission free



8.50 am

9.00 am

9.10 am

9.20 am

9.30 am

9.40 am

9.50 am

10.00 am

10.05 am

10.45 am

10. 50. Tea

Registration of Participants
Lighting the traditional oil lamp

Welcome Address

Dr. Kamalakumari Karunanithi

Address by the Co-Convener
Prof. Ruth Young, University of Leicester, UK

Address by the Dean, Faculty of Arts
Prof.S. Raguram

Address by Consulate General of India Jaffna
Shri . Sai Murali.S

Address by the Vice Chancellor, University of Jaffna
Prof. S. Srisatkunarajah

Introduction to Key note Speaker

Keynote address
Sujit Sivasundaram , Professor of World History ot

the University of Cambridge and Fellow in History

at Gonville and Caius College
FRAGMENTS AND ELEMENTS: THE HUMAN CREATURE AND
THE ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY OF THE INDIAN OCEAN

Vote of Thanks

Ms. Thavachelvi Rasan



