





Cordially invites
Prof. / Dr./ Rev./ Mr./ Ms

to the inaugural session of the

INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM

## RETHINKING HERITAGE

CONFLICT, RECONCILIATION & AGENCY

On the 24th & 25th of January 2025 At the Jaffna Cultural Centre Admission free

8.30 am	Registration of Participants
9.00 am	Lighting the traditional oil lamp
9.10 am	Welcome Address Dr. Kamalakumari Karunanithi
9.20 am	Address by the Co-Convener Prof. Ruth Young, University of Leicester, UK
9.30 am	Address by the Dean, Faculty of Arts Prof.S. Raguram
9.40 am	Address by Consulate General of India Jaffna Shri . Sai Murali.S
9.50 am	Address by the Vice Chancellor, University of Jaffna Prof. S. Srisatkunarajah
10.00 am	Introduction to Key note Speaker
10.05 am	Keynote address Sujit Sivasundaram , Professor of World History at the University of Cambridge and Fellow in History at Gonville and Caius College FRAGMENTS AND ELEMENTS: THE HUMAN CREATURE AND THE ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY OF THE INDIAN OCEAN
10.45 am	Vote of Thanks Ms. Thavachelvi Rasan
10. 50. Tea	